Joinery by
H
O
O
K
BO
LT
 &
 S
LA
VE
A
D
JU
ST
A
BL
E
LA
TC
H
 S
TR
IK
E
&
 S
LA
VE
ORDER NOW ON: 01752 651330   FAX: 01752 253823   EMAIL: sales@sdhardware.co.uk
Technical Details
MacoTM Vintage Twin Handle French Door Lock
The Vintage Twin Handle French Door system is simple and effective for securing and
operating french doors. 5 point locking on master and 2 point on slave which provides
a very secure product.
• 325mm extension for taller doors (EXEEXT)
• Adjustment on every locking position
• Adjustable latch strike on slave bolt
• 45 & 35mm master and slave bolt option
• Tapered hook for very secure door
• 16mm faceplate
CODE DESCRIPTION
VMF45M Vintage Maco French Door Lock Master 45mm B/S
VMF45S Vintage Maco French Door Lock Slave 45mm B/S
VMFSBT500 Vintage Shoot Bolt 500mm Top 2085-2300 Range x 2
VMFSBT300 Vintage Shoot Bolt 300mm Top 1875-2090 Range x 2
VMFSBT200 Vintage Shoot Bolt 200mm Top 1775-2000 Range x 2
VMFSBB Vintage Maco Shoot Bolt Inline 120mm Bottom x 2
TDBTSBK Twin Shoot Bolt Adjustable Keep x 2
LOCK COMPONENTS (Also available in 35mm backset)
2085-2300mm Vintage French Door Lock
YEAR MECHANICAL
GUARANTEE10
GERMAN
ENGINEERING
1800
76
76
375
670
1050
20
0
FOAMTEQ FT10
Please Note: Section drawings are just an example and not a specification.
20
0 30
0
50
0
2085-2300mm
1875-2090mm
1775-2000mm
Section Details for Rebated Doors Section Details for Non-Rebated Doors
12
0
FOAMTEQ FT10
1875-2090mm Vintage French Door Lock
1775-2000mm Vintage French Door Lock
TDBTSBK
TDBTSBK